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Motor yacht Jeanneau Leader 36 CHROMIA

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

01.01.-20.05.
€3.900

49786

Motor yacht

Jeanneau Leader 36 CHROMIA
Croatia / Marina Kastela

2019

2(2)

€2.000,00

Air condition: Air condition 220 VAC - shore power,

Bimini: Bimini, Sun shade,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter: GPS chart plotter in saloon,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

General: Cockpit table, Deck shower, Electric anchor
windlass, Electric charger 220VAC/12VDC, Electronic instr.
(depth, speed, log), Fire estinguishers C0O2, Fireman ax, First
aid box, Gas cooker without oven, Kitchen equipment, Life
jackets-non automatic, Shore power cable 25m, Signal
flares,rockets,smoke, Swimming platform, USB, BT, AUX
connection, VHF-DSC radio station, Water heater,

Holding tank: Holding tank,

Inverter: Inverter 12VDC/220VAC,

Outboard engine: Outboard engine,

Radio-CD player: Radio player,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator (el. fridge) inside, Refrigerator (el.
fridge) outside,

Teack cockpit: Teak cockpit,

TV: TV set (terrestrial antenna),

Wi-Fi & Internet: WI-FI Internet,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.05. - 03.06.
€4.800

24.06.-01.07.
€5.700

26.08.-16.09.
€5.200

18.05. - 01.06.
€5.090

13.07.-10.08.
€6.290

28.09.-31.12.
€4.180

01.07.-15.07.

€5.850

16.09. - 30.09.

€4.800

01.06. - 22.06.

€5.490

10.08. - 24.08.

€6.090

03.06. - 24.06.
€5.200
15.07.-12.08. 12.08. - 26.08.
€5.950 €5.700
30.09.-31.12. 01.01.-18.05.
€3.900 €4.180
22.06. - 29.06. 29.06. - 13.07.
€6.090 €6.190
24.08.-14.09. 14.09. - 28.09.
€5.490 €5.090
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